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NAME                   DIV             SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE        TIME
---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Ja Pryse               M3539          38:11        2:07     2:25:57     3:06:14
Christopher Culp       M4044          33:12        2:09     2:31:46     3:07:07
Christopher Robinson   M1719          30:58        1:45     2:38:49     3:11:32
Kyle Augustine         M4549          29:22        3:30     2:38:41     3:11:33
Luther Ottaway         M3539          35:06        2:33     2:36:24     3:14:02
Andrew Peters          M3034          28:46        2:37     2:45:28     3:16:51
Stephen Murphy         M5054          31:23        3:00     2:43:00     3:17:23
Rob Knapp              M4549          26:38        4:12     2:52:40     3:23:30
Paul Polk              M3539          36:08        2:30     2:45:30     3:24:08
Steve Bussjaeger       M5559          38:13        3:15     2:44:15     3:25:42
Scott Schleisman       M4549          39:29        3:21     2:48:16     3:31:06
Mark Hilger            M4044          32:43        2:42     2:56:12     3:31:37
Craig Kercher          M5054          31:13        4:06     3:02:39     3:37:57
Phillip Willits        M6064          40:52        5:35     2:51:36     3:38:03
Leah Feazel            F2529          38:38        3:06     2:59:55     3:41:39
Skip Kreymborg         M4549          34:55        4:06     3:09:46     3:48:46
Nancy Drumm            F5054          35:24        5:26     3:09:08     3:49:58
Candy Sheehan          F5559          46:26        3:57     3:01:04     3:51:28
Lori Terzopoulos       F4549          29:48        4:50     3:17:39     3:52:17
Tim Sneed              M2024          43:12        3:10     3:07:49     3:54:11
Ryan Turner            M3539          49:38        8:14     3:00:28     3:58:20
Barbara Hansen         F5054          52:50        4:46     3:04:40     4:02:15
Dawn McPherson         F4044          46:52        4:29     3:15:01     4:06:23
Belinda Bracht         F4044          46:02        3:56     3:17:32     4:07:30
Karin Koch             F5054          47:14        3:27     3:18:48     4:09:29
Gayle Mortola          F4549          43:14        8:39     3:19:02     4:10:54
David Long             M4044          50:04        5:02     3:18:37     4:13:43
Kelly Gallagher        F5054          45:40        4:31     3:32:49     4:23:00
Allison Lafield        F4549          41:29        8:27     3:36:19     4:26:14
Sandy Touchton         F5054          55:07        6:18     3:27:22     4:28:46
Trina Koonce           F4549          43:08        7:06     3:38:48     4:29:02
Keri Layton            F2529          38:06       11:02     3:41:10     4:30:17
Susan Lash             F5559          52:12       10:53     3:27:37     4:30:40
Alan Wilson            M4549          57:14        8:03     3:34:14     4:39:31
Laura Zeiner           F4044          44:03        4:42     3:51:18     4:40:02
Thomas Welsh           M5054          56:57        5:33     4:03:13     5:05:43
Christa Ball           F3034          47:29        9:05     4:58:02     5:54:37
Joseph Brandt          M3539        1:03:44        3:11     5:28:01     6:34:55
Andrew Bankson         M4044        1:03:23        3:25     5:30:14     6:37:01
Ray Eckenrode          M3034        1:05:23        3:40     5:37:51     6:46:54
Lynn Sparks            F5559          56:31       37:17     5:13:52     6:47:40
Margaret Selby         F5054        1:03:49        4:27     5:45:23     6:53:39
David Ebelke           M5559        1:13:16        9:32     5:36:46     6:59:34
Joey Merback           M3034        1:07:29        2:52     5:59:41     7:10:02
Lee Rebodos            M4044        1:27:01        2:40     5:37:23     7:13:03
Henry David            M3539        1:14:17        5:03     5:55:25     7:14:45
Rogelio Gonzalez       M4044        1:27:33        4:13     5:46:15     7:18:00
Stan Ingram            M4044        1:22:33        4:00     5:52:28     7:19:00
Carin Christensen      F3539        1:23:51        5:08     5:52:57     7:21:56
Brent Lewis            M3539        1:13:06        3:13     6:08:03     7:24:21
David Robinson         M4549        1:11:47        5:35     6:11:11     7:28:32
Megan Parmelee         F3034        1:09:49        7:58     6:17:51     7:35:38
Robert Flint           M6064        1:14:48        3:25     6:18:08     7:36:20
Sharon Shapiro         F4549        1:25:32        8:36     6:12:00     7:46:08
Marie Kaucher          F4044        1:23:55        3:47     6:21:08     7:48:49
Michael Harris         M4044        1:13:51        5:01     6:28:29     7:53:20
Fred Williams          M4549        1:21:59        7:53     6:28:21     7:58:12
Michelle Case          F5054        1:28:58        4:48     6:26:04     7:59:50
Rebekah Dumouchelle    F3034        1:20:36        5:07     6:35:01     8:00:44
Jan Miller             F4044        1:09:02        3:52     6:51:31     8:04:25
Kevin Erickson         M5054        1:27:16        6:32     6:36:21     8:10:08
Sarah Penn             F4549        1:12:20       12:47     6:46:27     8:11:35
Steven Howard          M5559        1:32:42        8:30     6:31:46     8:12:58
David Luningham        M5054        1:37:06        8:26     6:33:30     8:19:02
Cindy McManis          F5054        1:23:02        7:08     6:43:35     8:19:45
Craig MacIntyre        M4549        1:15:57        8:21     7:01:46     8:26:03
Tom Geppert            M5559        1:43:41        8:19     6:36:14     8:28:13
John Case              M5559        1:20:29        8:09     6:59:51     8:28:28
Marc Cohn              M3539        1:21:53       11:20     6:57:35     8:30:48
Rich Wilson            M6064        1:41:33        6:16     6:48:41     8:36:29
Stacey Welsh           F3539        1:33:02        2:59     7:06:40     8:42:41
Patrick Hight          M5054        1:44:33        7:55     6:55:31     8:47:58
Amanda Baume           F3539        1:51:47        8:35     6:58:21     8:58:42
Craig Johnston         M5559        1:39:07        6:18     7:16:21     9:01:45
Joanne Murphey         F4549        1:29:00       12:17     7:26:34     9:07:51
Tara Scottino          F3539        1:52:05       12:19     7:14:53     9:19:16
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